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BiEG RZEZNIKA

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:

Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M20

LUCJUSZ Krzysztof
SROKA Jakub
SZWEDA Karol
PATRYLAK Rafat
HOLODY Barttomiej
BANASZAK Pawet
BALKOWSKI Olgierd
PODOLAK Rafat
BECHTA Damian
DEC Kamil
CEGIELKO Maciej
JUSZCZAK Mateusz
ZUBA Rafat

GREN Jan

DOMZOL Radostaw
TYPINSKI Pawet
SUDAKOWSKI Patryk
SUDAKOWSKI Barttomiej
KOZA Sebastian
JABLONSKI Jakub
SZYSZLOW Mateusz
KLIMKOWICZ Emil
SABAT Sebastian
SOBALA Maksymilian
MAZUR Jakub
ROGOZ Jan

REDMER Barttomiej
ZAGORSKI Mateusz
STARON Tomasz
JAGODA Mateusz
KANIEWSKI Michat

Zawodnik

2021-05-28
Cisna
11 km

DYCHA NA JELENI SKOK

VIl FESTIWAL BIEGU RZEZNIKA
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

3036
3066
3072
3054
3018
3450
3524
3268
3285
3577
3243
3022
3503
3433
3568
3352
3414
3348
3435
3558
3077
3495
3498
3644
3494
3658
3407
3426
3411
3561
3386

Numer

GRUPA BIEGOWA ZARSZYN
PNIOWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY

GLADIATORS BY RMF4RT

AZS UMCS LUBLIN
KB BIALA BIEGA
BLACK RIVER

SUDEX PATRYK SUDAKOWSKI
COCONUT TEAM

SSW TEAM KROSNICE
REZERWOWE PSY

RK ATHLETICS
RUNNERS TEAM

FUCHS OIL TEAM
DZIKI DZIK TEAM

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

B4SPORT

Kategoria


file:///vii-festiwal-biegu-rzeznika/m517.html
http://b4sport.pl
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KORZENIOWSKI Xawery

FILIPEK Mariusz
KORZENIOWSKI Karol
WEGRZYN Jakub
PUTYRA Damian
PREIS Kamil

HELMAN Filip
ANDRASZ Pawet
BUCIOR tukasz

KOLK Przemystaw
KOLK Mateusz
MARCOL Wojciech
KOWALSKI Sebastian
REY Patryk

ROGOZ Jan

Znaleziono 46 wynik(6w)

Zawodnik

3663
3118
3131
3164
3148
3146
3126
3109
3466
3191
3458
3538
3513
3209
3339

Numer

RK ATHLETICS

KORZONKI

SIl RUNNING TEAM

AZS POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA

S AR CA SM
REY RUNNING TEAM

Klub

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

Kategoria
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